
July 2025

Date Service
Sunday, July 06, 2025 9:00 AM Val Ciccarelli Wade Hobson Jeff Carpenter
Sunday, July 06, 2025 10:00 AM Melvin Jackson Nick Leenstra
Sunday, July 06, 2025 5:30 PM Ray Dedmon Dan Willis OPEN 

Sunday, July 13, 2025 9:00 AM Ben Graham Nathan Jensen Kevin Alger
Sunday, July 13, 2025 10:00 AM Bob McAllister III Rock Earnhart Herb Wipf
Sunday, July 13, 2025 5:30 PM Joe Cooper Josh Kuykendall Chris Palmer 

Sunday, July 20, 2025 9:00 AM Jim Gray Darin Meiners OPEN
Sunday, July 20, 2025 10:00 AM Cliff Barton Russ Graham OPEN
Sunday, July 20, 2025 5:30 PM Doug McPherson Kyle Barton Micah Root

Sunday, July 27, 2025 9:00 AM Dave Florey Roger McPherson Nick Hiti
Sunday, July 27, 2025 10:00 AM Joe Hulin Chris Barnes OPEN
Sunday, July 27, 2025 5:30 PM Ray Jensen Jim Waltner OPEN

Wednesday, July 02, 2025 6:30 PM Bob Jiles Bill Maentz OPEN
Wednesday, July 09, 2025 6:30 PM Mark Daily Steve Ispas Doug Kolkow
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 6:30 PM Lee Winslow Brian Heikkila Sam Hess
Wednesday, July 23, 2025 6:30 PM Doyle Waters Bob Drysdale Colton Cochran 
Wednesday, July 30, 2025 6:30 PM Mark Crosgrove Nick Hiti Justin Pounds
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                                                August 2025

Date Service
Sunday, August 03, 2025 9:00 AM Val Ciccarelli Wade Hobson Jeff Carpenter
Sunday, August 03, 2025 10:00 AM Melvin Jackson Jason LaLanne Nick Leenstra
Sunday, August 03, 2025 5:30 PM Ray Dedmon Dan Willis OPEN 

Sunday, August 10, 2025 9:00 AM Ben Graham Nathan Jensen Kevin Alger
Sunday, August 10, 2025 10:00 AM Bob McAllister III Rock Earnhart Herb Wipf
Sunday, August 10, 2025 5:30 PM Joe Cooper Josh Kuykendall Chris Palmer 

Sunday, August 17, 2025 9:00 AM Jim Gray Darin Meiners Jim Waltner
Sunday, August 17, 2025 10:00 AM Cliff Barton Russ Graham OPEN
Sunday, August 17, 2025 5:30 PM Doug McPherson Kyle Barton Micah Root

Sunday, August 24, 2025 9:00 AM Dave Florey Roger McPherson Nick Hiti
Sunday, August 24, 2025 10:00 AM Joe Hulin Chris Barnes OPEN
Sunday, August 24, 2025 5:30 PM Ray Jensen Jim Waltner OPEN

Wednesday, August 06, 2025 6:30 PM Colton Cochran Dave Beck Jason Meksch
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 6:30 PM Mark Daily Doug Kolkow Jesse Fiedler
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 6:30 PM Lee Winslow Brian Heikkila Sam Hess
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 6:30 PM Doyle Waters Bob Drysdale Steve Ispas
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Sept 2025

Date Service
Sunday, September 07, 2025 9:00 AM Val Ciccarelli Wade Hobson Jeff Carpenter
Sunday, September 07, 2025 10:00 AM Melvin Jackson Jason LaLanne Nick Leenstra 
Sunday, September 07, 2025 5:30 PM Ray Dedmon Dan Willis OPEN 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 9:00 AM Ben Graham Nathan Jensen Kevin Alger
Sunday, September 14, 2025 10:00 AM Bob McAllister III Rock Earnhart Herb Wipf
Sunday, September 14, 2025 5:30 PM Joe Cooper Josh Kuykendall Chris Palmer 

Sunday, September 21, 2025 9:00 AM Jim Gray Darin Meiners Jim Waltner
Sunday, September 21, 2025 10:00 AM Cliff Barton Russ Graham OPEN
Sunday, September 21, 2025 5:30 PM Doug McPherson Kyle Barton Micah Root

Sunday, September 28, 2025 9:00 AM Dave Florey Roger McPherson Nick Hiti
Sunday, September 28, 2025 10:00 AM Joe Hulin Chris Barnes OPEN
Sunday, September 28, 2025 5:30 PM Ray Jensen Jim Waltner OPEN

Wednesday, September 03, 2025 6:30 PM Mark Crosgrove Nick Hiti Justin Pounds
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 6:30 PM Colton Cochran Dave Beck Jason Meksch
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 6:30 PM Mark Daily Doug Kolkow Jesse Fiedler
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 6:30 PM Lee Winslow Brian Heikkila Sam Hess
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